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Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle
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Race Results
Clone Medium

Finish Number

1 19¢
2 24
3 07
4 34
5 25
6 89
7 46
7 20
8 44

Race Results
Junior 2

Finish Number

1 7x
2 7d
3 Oh
4 19
5 95

Page 1
of 21
Race: 1 Race ..
Time:
) Points
Name City,State Earned
Brady .
Godwin Union, KY 22
Jeff Grieser Harrison, OH 20
Chris Burlington, 13
Whitaker KY
Cincinnati,
Jacob Beck OH 17
Chad North Bend, 16
Lusby OH
Grant Hiler Okeana, OH 15
Eddie
Mcintosh 14
Allison Lebanon, OH 14
Bowman
Alex Cincinnati, 13
Bowman OH
Race: 2 Race ..
Time:
. Points
Name City,State Earned
Zach Roell Dillsboro, IN 22
Dylan .
Harding Union, KY 20
Owen Jonesville, KY 18
Hammond
Hunter Lebanon, OH 17
Bowman
Ethan Cincinnati, 16

Stowell OH



10
11

12
13
Race Results
RWYB
Finish

Race Results

Clone Super
Heavy

Finish

Race Results

Junior 1

47

92

24
98
94b

60b
75

Number
113
10c

55

222

Number
118
28
38g

46x

778

KT

Brand

KT

Brand

KT

John
Hodapp

Emma
Beck

Jace Helton

Brooks
Shaffer

QGracie
Dine
Braeden
Baird

Brantley
Bowens

Kj Froehle

Name

Colby
Robinson

Nick
Cummins

Dustin
Bauer
Matt
Martini

Connor
Carrell

Name

Seth
Wilkerson

Brandon
Combs

Devon
Tibbits
Sean
Murphy
Alan
Roberts

West Harrison,
IN

Cincinnati,
OH

Liberty, IN
Liberty, IN

Cincinnati,
OH

Guilford, IN

Burington, KY
Harrison, OH
Race: 3

City,State

Brownsville,
IN

Lawrenceburg,
IN

Harrison, OH

Middletown,
OH

Race: 4

City,State

Indianapolis,
IN

Cincinnati,
OH

Greendale, IN
Guilford, IN
Madison, IN

Race: 5

15

14
13
12

11

10

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22

20

18

17

16

Race
Time: "

Points
Earned

22

20

18

17

16

Race
Time: "



Finish

Race Results
Junior 3
Finish
1
2

Race Results
Clone Heavy
Finish

Number
Oh
14
185
44
94b
98

26

Number
69
11d

11

ml7

Number
85
43
20

19g
89
07

28

44

Brand

POL

Brand

KT

Brand

AMA

AMA

AMA

Name

Owen
Hammond

Travis
Schomaker

Brayden
Morgan

Colton
Morgan

Braeden
Baird
Kyler
Froehle

Easton
Gindling

Name

Zach Roell

Danny
Harding

Ben
Kramer

Mason
Allen

Name

Zach
Morgan

Michael
Stowell

Allison
Bowman

Brady
Godwin

Grant Hiler

Chris
Whitaker

Brandon
Combs

Alex
Bowman

. Points
City,State Earned
Jonesville, KY 22
Harrison, OH 20
Fairfield, OH 18
Petersburg,

KY 17
Guilford, IN 16
Harrison, OH 15
North Bend,
OH 14
Race: 6 Race ..
Time:

. Points
City,State Earned
Dillsboro, IN 22
Union, KY 20
Cincinnati,

OH 18
West Harrison, 17
IN
Race: 7 Race ..
Time:

) Points
City,State Earned
Fairfield, OH 22
Cincinnati,

OH 20
Lebanon, OH 18
Union, KY 17
Okeana, OH 16
Burlington, 15
KY

Cincinnati,

OH 14
Cincinnati,

OH 13



10
11
12

Race Results
ATV Open
Finish
1
2

Race Results
65cc
Finish
1
2

Race Results

Youth Unlimited
Mad Dog

Finish

Race Results
Open Pro
Finish
1
2

07x

46

38¢g

Number
89
686

57

Number

22

2p

Number
129
22

32

Number
63
42

23

Brand
SuUZ
HON

HON

Brand
KTM

Brand

SUZ

HON

HSK

Brand
HON
HON

HON

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

057205

Keith
Sinkhorn

Eddie
Mcintosh

Andrew
Brown

Devon
Tibbits

Name

Zach Long

Christian
Powell

Dakota
Akeman

Name
Cj Harper

Jase Porter

Name

Benton
Cook

Bo
Williams

Bryson
Porter

Name

Jared Lowe

Jeremiah
Dufty

Aidan
Brown

Seymour, IN

Hamilton, OH

Greendale, IN

Race: 8

City,State
Aurora, IN
Aurora, IN

Race: 9

City,State

Harrison,

Moorse Hill,
IN

Race: 10

City,State

Somerville,
OH

Cincinnati,
OH

Cincinnati,
OH

Race: 11

City,State
Guilford, IN
Guilford, IN

Walton, KY

11

10

Race
Time: "

Points
Earned

22
20

18
Race

Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

Race
Time: "

Points
Earned

22

20

18
Race

Time: "

Points
Earned

22
20

18



Race Results

Adult Stock Mad
Dog

Finish Number
1 71

2 0

Youth Stock Mad
Dog

Finish Number
1 22

Race Results
250cc

Finish Number

1 440
2 33
3 413
4 137
5 32

Race Results
Over 30
Finish Number

1 30
2 8lc
3 150
4 21
5 43

Brand

HON

HON

Brand

HON

Brand

KTM

KTM

HON

HSK

Brand

HON

HON

HON

YAM

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

590409

Coy

Matthews

Race: 12
Name City,State
Ryan Casstown, OH
Moore
Skinny
Ricky Bellevue, KY
Name City,State
Bo Cincinnati,

Williams OH

Race: 13
Name City,State
Logan Oxford, OH
Jones
Caleb Cincinnati,
Curtis OH

Chris Perry Franklin, OH
Benny Shelbyville,

White IN
Bryson Cincinnati,
Porter OH

Race: 14
Name City,State
Coy
Matthews
Zakk Crittenden,
Palmer KY
Scott
Sheehan Okeana, OH
Clint
Shefficld Oxford, OH
Randy

Oakes Hamilton, OH

17

Race
Time: "

Points
Earned

22

20

Points
Earned

22
Race
Time: "
Points

Earned

22

20
18
17

16

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22

20

18

17



Race Results
85cc-200cc
Finish

Race Results
Adult 110
Finish

Race Results

Adult Unlimited
Mad Dog

Finish

Race Results
Over 50
Finish

174

Number

333

19

Number

69

731

514

Number

16

19

21

11f

Number

HON

Brand

HSK

KAW

Brand

HON

HON

HON

HON

Brand

HON

KAW

HON

HON

HON

HON

Brand

358616

AMA

AMA

AMA

358616

AMA

Barry W.
Benkert Jr

Name

Champ
Curtis

Brian
Mages

Name

Brody
Kielman

Dakota
Akeman

Josh
Johnson

Nate
Rielman

Name

Pete
Sheppard

Brian
Mages
Clint
Sheffield
Trent
Sheppard
Skinny
Ricky
Barry W.
Benkert Jr

Name

Cincinnati,
OH

Race: 15

City,State

Cincinnati,
OH

Lockland, OH

Race: 16

City,State

Brookvillei,
IN

Harrison, OH

West Harrison,
IN

Race: 17

City,State

Cincinnati,
OH

Lockland, OH

Oxford, OH

Bellevue, KY

Cincinnati,
OH

Race: 18

City,State

15

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22

20

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22

20

18

17

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22

20

18

17

16

15
Race

Time: *°

Points
Earned



8
9
Race Results
Open Am
Finish

Race Results

Adult Super
Stock Mad Dog

Finish

150
6%h
43

137

15
74
17

23
137a

Number

21

11

440

33

32

Number

4

11f

55w

55

71

95

HON

YAM

HON

HON
HON
YAM

YAM
HON

Brand

HON

HON

KTM

KTM

HSK

Brand

HON

HON

SUZ

HON

HON

HON

AMA

AMA

358616

Scott

Shechan Okeana, OH 22
Chris Perry Franklin, OH 20
Randy .
Oakes Hamilton, OH 18
Benny Shelbyville, 17
White IN
Chuck .
Oakes Hamilton, OH 16
Ron Lewis Scipio, IN 15
Chris West Chester, 14
Pennington OH
Dave Centervillei, 13
Tobbeck  IN
Tim Sinieru Shelyville, IN 12
Race: 19 Race ..
Time:

. Points
Name City,State Earned
Charlie
Watson Hebron, KY 22
Coy Demossville, 20
Cummins KY
Logan ¢ ford, OH 18
Jones
Caleb Cincinnati, 17
Curtis OH
Bryson Cincinnati, 16
Porter OH

Race: 20 Race ..
Time:

. Points
Name City,State Earned
Trent
Sheppard 22
Barry W.  Cincinnati, 20
Benkert Jr OH
Gary Cincinnati, 18
Schneider OH
Matt North Bend, 17
Wheeler OH
Ryan Casstown, OH 16
Moore
Lee Harrison, OH 15

Commel



Race Results
Open Singles
Finish
1
2

2X

Number
63
23

42

21

11

HON

Brand
HON
HON

HON
HON

HON

This report created using
TRACKSIDE - Software for
Race Promoters
www.tracksidesoftware.com

AMA
#

057205

Jayden
Stephenson

Name

Jared Lowe

Aidan
Brown

Jeremiah
Dufty
Charlie
Watson

Coy
Cummins

Harrison, OH

Race: 21

City,State
Guilford, IN
Walton, KY

Guilford, IN

Hebron, KY

Demossville,
KY

14

Race
Time: *°

Points
Earned

22
20

18

17

16



