Dirt Track
2024
Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle
Speedway
Lawrenceburg
Motorcycle
Speedway
Lawrenceburg,
IN

IN	1						
05	5/03/2024						Page 1 of 21
Ra	ace Results					Race: 1	Race Time:
Cl	lone Medium						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	19g	UN		Brady Godwin	Union, KY	22
	2	24	UN		Jeff Grieser	Harrison, OH	20
	3	07	UN		Chris Whitaker	Burlington, KY	18
	4	34	UN		Jacob Beck	Cincinnati, OH	17
	5	25	UN		Chad Lusby	North Bend, OH	16
	6	89	UN		Grant Hiler	Okeana, OH	15
	7	46	UN		Eddie Meintosh		14
	7	20	UN		Allison Bowman	Lebanon, OH	14
	8	44	UN		Alex Bowman	Cincinnati, OH	13
Ra	ace Results					Race: 2	Race Time: · ·
Ju	nior 2						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	7x	UN		Zach Roell	Dillsboro, IN	22
	2	7d	UN		Dylan Harding	Union, KY	20
	3	0h	UN		Owen Hammond	Jonesville, KY	18
	4	19	UN		Hunter Bowman	Lebanon, OH	17
	5	95	UN		Ethan Stowell	Cincinnati, OH	16

6	47	KT		John Hodapp	West Harrison, IN	15
7	92	UN		Emma Beck	Cincinnati, OH	14
8	7j	UN		Jace Helton		13
9	24	UN		Brooks Shaffer	Liberty, IN	12
10	98	UN		Gracie Dine	Cincinnati, OH	11
11	94b	UN		Braeden Baird	Guilford, IN	10
12	60b	UN		Brantley Bowens	Burington, KY	9
13	75	UN		Kj Froehle	Harrison, OH	8
Race Results					Race: 3	Race Time: · ·
RWYB						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	113	UN		Colby Robinson	Brownsville, IN	22
2	10c	KT		Nick Cummins	Lawrenceburg, IN	20
3	55	UN		Dustin Bauer	Harrison, OH	18
4	5	UN		Matt Martini		17
5	222	UN		Connor Carrell	Middletown, OH	16
Race Results					Race: 4	Race Time: · ·
Clone Super Heavy						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	118	KT		Seth Wilkerson	Indianapolis, IN	22
2	28	UN		Brandon Combs	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	38g	UN		Devon Tibbits	Greendale, IN	18
4	46x	UN		Sean Murphy	Guilford, IN	17
5	778	UN		Alan Roberts	Madison, IN	16
Race Results					Race: 5	Race Time: · ·
Junior 1						

Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	0h	UN		Owen Hammond	Jonesville, KY	22
2	14	UN		Travis Schomaker	Harrison, OH	20
3	185	UN		Brayden Morgan	Fairfield, OH	18
4	44	UN		Colton Morgan	Petersburg, KY	17
5	94b	UN		Braeden Baird	Guilford, IN	16
6	98	UN		Kyler Froehle	Harrison, OH	15
7	26	POL		Easton Gindling	North Bend, OH	14
Race Results					Race: 6	Race Time: · ·
Junior 3						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	69	UN		Zach Roell	Dillsboro, IN	22
2	11d	UN		Danny Harding	Union, KY	20
3	11	KT		Ben Kramer	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	m17	UN		Mason Allen	West Harrison, IN	17
Race Results					Race: 7	Race Time: · ·
Clone Heavy						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	85	UN		Zach Morgan	Fairfield, OH	22
2	43	UN		Michael Stowell	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	20	UN		Allison Bowman	Lebanon, OH	18
4	19g	UN		Brady Godwin	Union, KY	17
5	89	UN			Okeana, OH	16
6	07	UN		Chris Whitaker	Burlington, KY	15
7	28	UN		Brandon Combs	Cincinnati, OH	14
8	44	UN		Alex Bowman	Cincinnati, OH	13

9	07x	UN		Keith Sinkhorn	Seymour, IN	12
10	46	UN		Eddie Meintosh		11
11	8	UN		Andrew Brown	Hamilton, OH	10
12	38g	UN		Devon Tibbits	Greendale, IN	9
Race Results					Race: 8	Race Time: · ·
ATV Open						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	89	SUZ		_	Aurora, IN	22
2	686	HON		Christian Powell	Aurora, IN	20
3	57	HON		Dakota Akeman		18
Race Results					Race: 9	Race Time: · ·
65cc						.
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	22	KTM		Cj Harper	Harrison,	22
2	2p	UN		Jase Porter	Moorse Hill, IN	20
Race Results					Race: 10	Race Time: · ·
Youth Unlimited Mad Dog	d					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	129	SUZ		Benton Cook	Somerville, OH	22
2	22	HON		Bo Williams	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	32	HSK		Bryson Porter	Cincinnati, OH	18
Race Results					Race: 11	Race Time:
Open Pro						11110.
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	63	HON		Jared Lowe	Guilford, IN	22
2	42	HON	057205	Duny	Guilford, IN	20
3	23	HON		Aidan Brown	Walton, KY	18

	4	30	UN		Coy Matthews		17
Race	Results					Race: 12	Race Time: · ·
Adult Dog	Stock Mad	1					
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	71	HON		Ryan Moore	Casstown, OH	22
	2	0	HON		Skinny Ricky	Bellevue, KY	20
Youth Dog	Stock Mad	1					
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	22	HON		Bo Williams	Cincinnati, OH	22
Race	Results					Race: 13	Race Time: · ·
250cc	:						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	440	KTM		Logan Jones	Oxford, OH	22
	2	33	KTM		Caleb Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	20
	3	413	UN		Chris Perry	Franklin, OH	18
	4	137	HON		Benny White	Shelbyville, IN	17
	5	32	HSK		Bryson Porter	Cincinnati, OH	16
Race	Results					Race: 14	Race Time: · ·
Over	30						
	Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
	1	30	UN		Coy Matthews		22
	2	81c	HON	590409	Zakk Palmer	Crittenden, KY	20
	3	150	HON		Scott Sheehan	Okeana, OH	18
	4	21	HON		Clint Sheffield	Oxford, OH	17
	5	43	YAM		Randy Oakes	Hamilton, OH	16

6	174	HON	358616	Barry W. Benkert Jr	Cincinnati, OH	15
Race Results					Race: 15	Race Time: · ·
85cc-200cc						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	333	HSK		Champ Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	19	KAW		Brian Mages	Lockland, OH	20
Race Results					Race: 16	Race Time: · ·
Adult 110						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	5	HON		Brody Kielman	Brookvillei, IN	22
2	69	HON		Dakota Akeman		20
3	731	HON		Josh Johnson	Harrison, OH	18
4	514	HON		Nate Rielman	West Harrison, IN	17
Race Results					Race: 17	Race Time: · ·
Adult Unlimited Mad Dog	d					
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	16	HON		Pete Sheppard	Cincinnati, OH	22
2	19	KAW		Brian Mages	Lockland, OH	20
3	21	HON		Clint Sheffield	Oxford, OH	18
4	4	HON		Trent Sheppard		17
5	0	HON		Skinny Ricky	Bellevue, KY	16
6	11f	HON	358616	Barry W. Benkert Jr	Cincinnati, OH	15
Race Results					Race: 18	Race Time: · ·
Over 50						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned

1	150	HON		Scott Sheehan	Okeana, OH	22
2	69h	UN		Chris Perry	Franklin, OH	20
3	43	YAM		Randy Oakes	Hamilton, OH	18
4	137	HON		Benny White	Shelbyville, IN	17
5	15	HON		Chuck Oakes	Hamilton, OH	16
6	74	HON		Ron Lewis	Scipio, IN	15
7	17	YAM		Chris Pennington	West Chester, OH	14
8	23	YAM		Dave Tobbeck	Centervillei, IN	13
9	137a	HON		Tim Sinieru	Shelyville, IN	12
Race Results					Race: 19	Race Time: · ·
Open Am			. 3. 5. 4			.
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	21	HON		Charlie Watson	Hebron, KY	22
2	11	HON		Coy Cummins	Demossville, KY	20
3	440	KTM		Logan Jones	Oxford, OH	18
4	33	KTM		Caleb Curtis	Cincinnati, OH	17
5	32	HSK		Bryson Porter	Cincinnati, OH	16
Race Results					Race: 20	Race Time: · ·
Adult Super Stock Mad Dog						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	4	HON		Trent Sheppard		22
2	11f	HON	358616	Barry W. Benkert Jr	Cincinnati, OH	20
3	55w	SUZ		Gary Schneider	Cincinnati, OH	18
4	55	HON		Matt Wheeler	North Bend, OH	17
5	71	HON		Ryan Moore	Casstown, OH	16
6	95	HON		Lee Commel	Harrison, OH	15

7	2x	HON		Jayden Stephenson	Harrison, OH	14
Race Results					Race: 21	Race Time: · ·
Open Singles						
Finish	Number	Brand	AMA #	Name	City,State	Points Earned
1	63	HON		Jared Lowe	Guilford, IN	22
2	23	HON		Aidan Brown	Walton, KY	20
3	42	HON	057205	Jeremiah Duffy	Guilford, IN	18
4	21	HON		Charlie Watson	Hebron, KY	17
5	11	HON		Coy Cummins	Demossville, KY	16
		is report created using				

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com